THE STANDARD FOR YOUR APPLICATION
   M
ul
ti
tu
rn
 a
bs

or
s
Analog current output
4…20 mA
2-wire
UB = 12…30 VDC
M12 male
M
ea
su
ri
ng
 ra
ng
e
250 mm DW250-70-7E-H1141
500 mm DW500-70-7E-H1141
1000 mm DW1000-110-7E-H1141
2000 mm DW2000-110-7E-H1141
3000 mm DW3000-110-7E-H1141
6000 mm DW6000-155-7E-H1141
10000 mm DW10000-135-7E-H1141
15000 mm DW15000-135-7E-H1141
20000 mm DW20000-135-7E-H1141
30000 mm DW30000-135-7E-H1141
40000 mm DW40000-135-7E-H1141
Potentiometer output
1 kΩ
UB max. 30 VDC
M12 male
250 mm DW250-70-PA-H1141
500 mm DW500-70-PA-H1141
1000 mm DW1000-110-PA-H1141
2000 mm DW2000-110-PA-H1141
3000 mm DW3000-110-PA-H1141
6000 mm DW6000-155-PA-H1141
10000 mm DW10000-135-PA-H1141
15000 mm DW15000-135-PA-H1141
20000 mm DW20000-135-PA-H1141
30000 mm DW30000-135-PA-H1141
40000 mm DW40000-135-PA-H1141
Analog current output
4…20 mA